
10:00 AM
10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

11:30 AM - 1:30 PM
1:30 - 2:30 PM

Opening Remarks
Keynote Speech 
Mohamad Fakih, CEO, Paramount Fine Foods
Workshop: 10 Steps to Start a Business
Kristin Huigenbos, Manager Hamilton Business Center
Workshop: Business Model Canvas
Natalie Reid, Coordinator of SURGE Mohawk’s Entrepreneurship Hub
Workshop: Social Media for Small Business
Raj Narayanan, Digital Marketing Strategist
Workshop: Setting up Your Business: A Legal Perpective
Rashesh Mandani, Lawyer and Business Advisor, Mandani Law 
Small Business Clinic
Panel Discussion
Key Success Factors for New Business Start-ups

Saturday, November 23, 2019
9:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Mohawk College
Hamilton

www.newcanadians.tv


