

Saturday, November 23, 2019 9:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. Mohawk College Hamilton

10:00 AM	Opening Remarks
10:15 AM	Keynote Speech
	Mohamad Fakih, CEO, Paramount Fine Foods
11:00 AM	Workshop: 10 Steps to Start a Business
	Kristin Huigenbos, Manager Hamilton Business Center
11:45 AM	Workshop: Business Model Canvas
	Natalie Reid, Coordinator of SURGE Mohawk's Entrepreneurship Hub
12:30 PM	Workshop: Social Media for Small Business
	Raj Narayanan, Digital Marketing Strategist
12:30 PM	Workshop: Setting up Your Business: A Legal Perpective
	Rashesh Mandani, Lawyer and Business Advisor, Mandani Law
11:30 AM - 1:30 PM	Small Business Clinic
1:30 - 2:30 PM	Panel Discussion
	Key Success Factors for New Business Start-ups

Sponsored By: Supporting Partners:











Organized By: Media Partners:









